No office visit, injection

or vaccine administration

fees at this clinic.

Immunization

CLINIC

Be wise, test and immunize

2021 Clinic Pricing L.ist

We participate in several patient assistance programs for those with financial

constraints. Please call 281-313-7468 for more information. Prices are per injection.

Children & Adult Immunizations

Cost

IGRA/Tspot (for those that can’t do TB)
Prevnar (Pneumonia 13)

Influenza (Flu Shot)

Pentacel (Dtap ,HIB, IPV)

Kinrix  (Dtap and IPV)
Pediarix(Dtap, IPV, Hep B)

High Dose Flu 65+ or No-Egg Fly

Proguad (MMR/Varicella)

Rotateq

Tetanus-Diphtheria (Td Booster)
Tdap Tetanus-Diptheria-Pertussis (> 7yrs)
Pneumovax (Pneumonia)
Haemophilus Influenza type B (HIB)
IPV (Polio)

MMR (Measles, Mumps, Rubella)
Shingerix (Shingles)

Hepatitis A

Hepatitis B

Varicella (Chicken Pox)

Typhoid injection

Meningitis MCV4 (19-21 students $110)
Meningitis B (Bexsero and/or Trumbena)
Heplisav-B

Twinrix (Hepatitis A/B Combination)
Japanese Encephalitis

Rabies

HPV (Gardasil)

Dtap

Rabies titer

HIV Lab testing

Urine 10 panel Drug Testing

$150
$150
$30
$55
$55
$75

$60
$180
$95
$45
$70
$120
$45
$65
$80
$180
$90
$85
$150
$120

$125

$180
$150

$150
$330
$355
$200
$50
$140
$75
$60

Fertility, B12 or Other Injection administration (not vaccines) $15
Yellow Fever replacement card Current patients $10/New pts $20
Travel Nurse Consultation fee on the phone (subtracted at the time of the appt) $10

Transcription and replacement records from other sites $15

Color Vision Eye Testing
TB Mask Fit Testing

Foreign Record interpretation and transcription

$30
$30
$20

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO
PHARMACEUTICAL PRICING. Price List Eff: Date: 01/14/2021

Please call or email for an appt!
281-313-7468
houstonvaccines@gmail.com

Other Lab costs:
CBC$35,

Glucose $25

Complete Metabolic Panel $45
Cholesterol/Lipid Panel $75
Hgb A1C $55

UA $20

Healthcare Student
Pricing*
(must show proof of

acceptance or student ID.)

TB Skin test $45

1 titer: $45 each for

Hepatitis B or Hep C,
Measles, Mumps, Rubella,

Varicella
Package of 2 titers $80

Package of 3 titers $120
Package of 4 titers $160
Package of 5 titers $200
Package of 6 titers $240

Hepatitis A titer 360

Children under the age of
19 that qualify for TVFC

Program for school required

vaccines are $14.75 each






