No office visit, injection or vaccine administration fees at this clinic.



2021 Clinic Pricing List

We participate in several patient assistance programs for those with financial constraints. Please call 281-313-7468 for more information. Prices are per injection.

Children & Adult Immunizations		Cost
•	IGRA/Tspot (for those that can't do TB)	\$1 <mark>50</mark>
•	Prevnar (Pneumonia 13)	\$150
•	Influenza (Flu Shot)	\$30
•	Pentacel (Dtap ,HIB, IPV)	\$55
•	Kinrix (Dtap and IPV)	\$55
	Pediarix(Dtap, IPV, Hep B)	\$75
•	High Dose Flu 65+ or No-Egg Fly	\$60
•	Proquad (MMR/Varicella)	\$180
•	Rotateq	\$95
•	Tetanus-Diphtheria (Td Booster)	\$45
•	Tdap Tetanus-Diptheria-Pertussis (> 7yrs)	\$70
•	Pneumovax (Pneumonia)	\$120
•	Haemophilus Influenza type B (HIB)	\$45
•	IPV (Polio)	\$65
•	MMR (Measles, Mumps, Rubella)	\$80
•	Shingerix (Shingles)	\$180
•	Hepatitis A	\$90
•	Hepatitis B	\$85
•	Varicella (Chicken Pox)	\$150
•	Typhoid injection	\$120
•	Meningitis MCV4 (19-21 students \$110)	\$125
	Meningitis B (Bexsero and/or Trumbena)	\$180
	Heplisav-B	\$150
•	Twinrix (Hepatitis A/B Combination)	\$150
•	Japanese Encephalitis	\$330
•	Rabies	\$355
•	HPV (Gardasil)	\$200
	Dtap	\$50
	Rabies titer	\$140
•	HIV Lab testing	\$75
•	Urine 10 panel Drug Testing	\$60
•	Fertility, B12 or Other Injection administration (not vaccines) \$15	
•	Yellow Fever replacement card Current patients \$10/New pts \$20	
•	Travel Nurse Consultation fee on the phone (subtracted at the time of the appt) \$10	
•	Transcription and replacement records from other site	es \$15
•	Color Vision Eye Testing	\$30
•	TB Mask Fit Testing	\$30
•	Foreign Record interpretation and transcription	\$20

Please call or email for an appt! 281-313-7468 houstonvaccines@gmail.com

Other Lab costs:

CBC\$35, Glucose \$25 Complete Metabolic Panel \$45 Cholesterol/Lipid Panel \$75 Hgb A1C \$55 UA \$20

Healthcare Student

Pricing*

(must show proof of acceptance or student ID.)

TB Skin test \$45

1 titer: \$45 each for

Hepatitis B or Hep C, Measles, Mumps, Rubella,

Varicella

Package of 2 titers \$80

Package of 3 titers \$120

Package of 4 titers \$160

Package of 5 titers \$200

Package of 6 titers \$240

<u>Hepatitis A titer \$60</u>

Children under the age of

19 that qualify for TVFC

 $Program\ for\ school\ required$

vaccines are \$14.75 each